PROGRAM

Bachelor of Sciencein Biology

Bachelor of Science in Hospitality Management
Bachelor of Science in Legal Management
Bachelor of Science in Tourism Management
Bachelor of Arts in Political Science

Bachelor of Science in Psychology

Bachelor of Arts in Broadcasting

Bachelor of Arts inInternational Studies
Bachelor of Science in Medical Technology
Note:

1]q College of

FILIPINO STUDENT

ESTIMATE

NO. OF
UNITS

21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21

FULL PAYMENT
UPON
ENROLLMENT

Php  60,461.00
53,543.00
53,543.00
53,543.00
53,543.00
53,543.00
56,912.00
53,543.00
62,743.00

Arts o
Sciences

INSTALLMENT SCHEME

DOWNPAYMENT

Php 8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00
8,500.00

MONTHLY
INSTALLMENT

Php

13,190.50 @ Php
11,461.25
11,461.25
11,461.25
11,461.25
11,461.25
12,303.50
11,461.25
13,761.25

Installment balance after downpayment is payable in four (4) equal monthly installments (September,October, November, and December)

Charges on Cancellation of Registration:

o Before classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus Php5,000.00
o 1st week of classes: Processing fees of Php300.00 plus 25% of total school fees
o 2nd week of classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 50% of total school fees
o 3rd week of classes and so on: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 100% of total school fees

Charges on Late Payment of Installment Due
® Php48.00 per late installment due (cumulative)
o After the last installment due, 5% of the balance

TOTAL

61,262.00
54,345.00
54,345.00
54,345.00
54,345.00
54,345.00
57,714.00
54,345.00
63,545.00



